City of Fort Worth For Worth, Toxas

Legislation Details

File #: M&C 24-0243 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Award of Contract Consent Status: Passed

File created: 3/20/2024 In control: CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: 3/26/2024 Final action: 3/26/2024

Title: (CD 4) Adopt a Resolution Authorizing Execution of Amendment #1 to an Advance Funding

Agreement with the Texas Department of Transportation in the Amount of $841,153.00 with Federal
Participation in the Amount of $513,663.00, State Participation in the Amount of $35,028.00 and Local
Participation in the Amount of $292,462.00 for the Intersection Improvements at North Beach Street
and Western Center Boulevard Project

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 24-0243, 2. MC Map.pdf, 3. ORD.APP_20INT IMPROV N. BEACH ST WESTERN CENTER
BLVD -AFA - AMEND 1_31003(r2).pdf, 4. Resolution CPN104038 AFA-A1CSJ-124-R00.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/26/2024 1 CITY COUNCIL Approved as amended
City of Fort Worth Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/2/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

